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Item title
Epson R1900 / R2000 / R2880 Printhead (DX5)-F186000
Highlights V Type Engraving Bits

CW-5000AG Industrial Water Chiller for Single 80W/100W CO2 Laser Tube Cooling,
0.4HP, AC 1P 220V, 50Hz

Imported Tungsten Steel Solid Carbide 0.236" 6mm Single Flute Spiral End Milling CNC
Cutting Router Bits for Acrylic Board

2 Flute Spiral CNC Cutting Bits(SHK about 4mm, 5mm, 6mm)
2 Straight Flute CNC Router Cutting Bits

4 Flutes Spiral CNC Router Cutting Bits

Subtotal:

Shipping Methods & Handling:

Order Total

Quantity Amount
1 $1168
2 $53.42
1 $415

11 $96.03
11 $63.91
$8.92

$13.9

$1751.00

$457

$2208.00
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